 ACOUSTIBuilt™ Fastener Detail
SCALE 1 : 3
ACOUSTIBuilt™ Fastener Detail at Panel Joint
SCALE 1 : 3
ACOUSTIBuilt™ Attached to Structure with QSUTC
SCALE 1 : 3 (EACH VIEW)
QSUTC CLIP ISO VIEW
 Control Joint

Armstrong Drywall Grid
Cross Tee
Armstrong Drywall Grid
Main Beam (HD8906)
Vidashield UV24 Air Purification System
(Add Item # 52CHZUVC for coordinating infill
or Item # 52LUVC with LED Light Fixture)
Hanger Wire
VidaShield UV24 Drywall/AcoustiBuilt
Trim Kit (52DACBTK)
KAM21020EQ
Self-Tapping Screw
ACOUSTIBuilt™ Linear Lighting Trim Kit
Item No.
Length
DGSLLACBTK24 24"
DGSLLACBTK30 30"
DGSLLACBTK48 48"
DGSLLACBTK60 60"
DGSLLACBTK72 72"
DGSLLACBTK90 90"
DGSLLACBTK96 96"
DGSLLACBTK120 120"
DGSLLACBTKCON 120"
ACOUSTIBuilt™ with SIMPLESOFFIT™ L Upturn
SCALE 1 : 8
ACOUSTIBuilt™ with SIMPLESOFFIT™ Recessed Light Pocket